DATA SHEET
Product specification
Supersedes data of May 1994
File under Integrated Circuits, IC01
1996 Jan 08
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
TDA8563Q
2 × 40 W/2 Ω stereo BTL car radio

American
Partnumber
Order code
(12nc) marking/packing package device status buy online
TDA8563Q/N1 TDA8563QU 9351 619 90112 Standard
Marking * Tube SOT141 Full production
TDA8563Q/N1/S10  9352 084 50112 Standard
Marking * Tube SOT141 Full production
Find similar products:
Copyright © 2000
Royal Philips Electronics
All rights reserved.
Terms and conditions.
Go to Philips Semiconductors' home page Select & Go...  Start
part
Catalog & Datasheets
Catalog by Function
Discrete semiconductors
Audio
Clocks and Watches
Data communications
Microcontrollers
Peripherals
Standard analog
Video
Wired communications
Wireless communications
Catalog by System
Automotive
Consumer Multimedia
Systems
Communications
PC/PC-peripherals
Cross reference
Models
Packages
Application notes
Selection guides
Other technical documentation
End of Life information
Datahandbook system
Relevant Links
About catalog tree
About search
About this site
Subscribe to eNews
Catalog & Datasheets
Search
 TDA8563Q
 TDA8563Q
Information as of 2000-08-22
TDA8563Q; 2 x 40 W/2 ΩΩ stereo BTL car radio power amplifier with diagnostic facility
The TDA8563Q is an integrated class-B output amplifier in a 13-lead single-in-line (SIL) power package.
It contains 2 x 40 W/2 Ω amplifiers in BTL configuration.
The device is primarily developed for car radio applications.
l Requires very few external components